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MANNINGS HEATH
GOLF & WINE ESTATE

Mannings Heath Golf & Wine Estate
www.manningsheath.com | sales@manningsheath.com | 01403 220345
Hammerpond Road, Mannings Heath, Horsham, RH13 6PG



WHAT MAKES US EXCEPTIONAL?

Set in 500-acres of South Downs National Park, an “Area of outstanding Natural Beauty”
17th Century Mansion Clubhouse
18-hole Championship golf course
Nine individually designed function rooms
Two open outdoor terraces with stunning views
Free high-speed Wi-Fi throughout the Clubhouse
Complimentary parking

Accommodation on-site in our Fullers’ Cottage

Ideally situated

Just 10 miles from Gatwick Airport
Just 50 miles from Heathrow Airport
Just 20 miles from Brighton

Just 38 miles from Central London (less than one hour by train)




Meeting Room Hire

from £25 + VAT per person
08:00 - 17:30

Full Day
Delegate Package

from £45 + VAT per person
08:00 - 17:30

Half Day
Delegate Package
from £35 + VAT per person

Breakfast or Afternoon Tea
4 Hours

Minimum number of 10 delegates:

DAY DELEGATE PACKAGES

Full day hire of meeting rooms appropriate to numbers attending

One LCD/Plasma screen

Two bottles of Still & Sparkling bottled water on the table or one serving of coffee
Wi-Fi access in all meeting rooms & public areas

One flipchart with pads and pens

Access to the bar and restaurant

Delegate parking

Full day hire of meeting rooms appropriate to numbers attending
Still & Sparkling bottled water

Wi-Fi access in all meeting rooms & public areas

Organiser’s tool box (contains staples, paperclips, post-it notes, etc.)
One LCD/Plasma screen

One flipchart with pads and pens

Access to tuck shop or sweets on tables

Delegate parking

Use of the driving range

Tea/coffee and biscuit on arrival

Mid-morning break with tea and coffee and homemade treats
Working sandwich lunch

Mid-afternoon tea and coffee

Basic venue setup

Meeting room consumables including paper pads, pens, pencils
Wi-Fi access in all meeting rooms and public areas

Organisers’ tool box (contains staples, paperclips, post-it notes, etc.)
One LCD/Plasma screen

One flipchart with pads and pens

Tea/coffee on arrival

Breakfast of bacon/sausage/egg/baps or pastries or Afternoon Tea
and homemade treats

Delegate parking

Use of the driving range

If numbers fall below this, then supplementary room hire would be applicable.

Syndicate room hire available.

Room hire is from 08:00 - 17:30 unless agreed otherwise.



ROOM CAPACITIES

LATILLA-CAMPBELL

CAMPBELL

LATILLA

DINING ROOM

FULLERS’

BEECHERS
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Latilla-Campbell
Campbell
Latilla

Punch Bowl
Greenslade
Beechers

Fullers’

GROUND FLOOR

Dining Room

CREATE YOUR OWN PACKAGE

Room Hire Charges

WHOLE DAY
08:00 - 5:30
(Excl. VAT)

£1250
£750
£550
£200
£300
£450
£350

£275

MORNING
07:00 - 11:30
(Excl. VAT)

£700
£400
£300
£125
£175
£250
£200

£1750

* Room hire prices valid Monday - Friday. Subject to availability.
Applicable when booking a function room as a syndicate room, or if not booking a daily delegate package.

AFTERNOON
12:00 - 5:30
(Excl. VAT)

£700
£400
£300
£125
£175
£250
£200

£175

EVENING
06:00 - 11:00
(Excl. VAT)

£700

£400

£300
N/A
N/A
N/A
N/A

£600

£175



EXTRAS

REFRESHMENTS
All prices include VAT

Tea & coffee serving

Tea, coffee and homemade treats

Tea, coffee and bacon or sausage or egg rolls

Selection of sandwiches (1 round per person) served with crisps
Working buffet lunch

Jugs of orange juice

Menus available on request for canapés, fork buffets, finger buffets,
barbecue buffets, private dining and afternoon tea

GOLF
All prices include VAT

18-holes on the Waterfall Course*
9-holes on the Kingfisher Course*

All other items

ACCOMMODATION
All prices include VAT

Fullers’ Cottage

Our 17th Century 4 bedroom cottage has been beautifully restored offering
character-filled accommodation for up to 8 guests, just a short putt away

from the Clubhouse and the first tee.

* Subject to availability.

£2.50 per person
£4.50 per person
£7.50 per person
£12 per person
£18 per person
£12 perjug

£70 per person
£15 per person
POA

£395 per night room only



