

INFORMATION 2022-23





Mannings Heath Golf & Wine Estate

www.manningsheath.com | sales@manningsheath.com | 01403 220345 Hammerpond Road, Mannings Heath, Horsham, RH13 6PG



WHAT MAKES US EXCEPTIONAL?

Set in 500-acres of South Downs National Park, an "Area of outstanding Natural Beauty"

17th Century Mansion Clubhouse

18-hole Championship golf course

Nine individually designed function rooms

Two open outdoor terraces with stunning views

Free high-speed Wi-Fi throughout the Clubhouse

Complimentary parking

Accommodation on-site in our Fullers' Cottage

Ideally situated

Just 10 miles from Gatwick Airport

Just 50 miles from Heathrow Airport

Just 20 miles from Brighton

Just 38 miles from Central London (less than one hour by train)





DAY DELEGATE PACKAGES

Meeting Room Hire

from £25 + VAT per person 08:00 - 17:30

Full Day Delegate Package

from £45 + VAT per person 08:00 - 17:30

Half Day Delegate Package

from £35 + VAT per person Breakfast or Afternoon Tea 4 Hours

- Full day hire of meeting rooms appropriate to numbers attending
- One LCD/Plasma screen
- Two bottles of Still & Sparkling bottled water on the table or one serving of coffee
- Wi-Fi access in all meeting rooms & public areas
- One flipchart with pads and pens
- Access to the bar and restaurant
- Delegate parking
- Full day hire of meeting rooms appropriate to numbers attending
- Still & Sparkling bottled water
- Wi-Fi access in all meeting rooms & public areas
- Organiser's tool box (contains staples, paperclips, post-it notes, etc.)
- One LCD/Plasma screen
- One flipchart with pads and pens
- Access to tuck shop or sweets on tables
- Delegate parking
- Use of the driving range
- Tea/coffee and biscuit on arrival
- Mid-morning break with tea and coffee and homemade treats
- Working sandwich lunch
- Mid-afternoon tea and coffee
- Basic venue setup
- Meeting room consumables including paper pads, pens, pencils
- Wi-Fi access in all meeting rooms and public areas
- Organisers' tool box (contains staples, paperclips, post-it notes, etc.)
- One LCD/Plasma screen
- One flipchart with pads and pens
- Tea/coffee on arrival
- Breakfast of bacon/sausage/egg/baps or pastries or Afternoon Tea and homemade treats
- Delegate parking
- Use of the driving range

Minimum number of 10 delegates:

If numbers fall below this, then supplementary room hire would be applicable.

Syndicate room hire available.

Room hire is from 08:00 - 17:30 unless agreed otherwise.

ROOM CAPACITIES

LATILLA-CAMPBELL	Theatre Boardroom Dining Standing Reception Cabaret Classroom U-Shape	110 40 100 150 45 50 26
CAMPBELL	Theatre Boardroom Dining Standing Reception Cabaret Classroom U-Shape	50 32 60 90 25 50 26
LATILLA	Theatre Boardroom Dining Standing Reception Cabaret Classroom U-Shape	42 20 32 50 20 20 20
DINING ROOM	Boardroom Dining Standing Reception	12 12 18
FULLERS'	Boardroom Dining Standing Reception	8 10 20
BEECHERS	Boardroom Dining	12 12
GREENSLADE	Boardroom Dining Standing Reception	10 10 15
PUNCH BOWL	Theatre Boardroom Dining Standing Reception	5 6 6 15



CREATE YOUR OWN PACKAGE

Room Hire Charges

	WHOLE DAY 08:00 - 5:30 (Excl. VAT)	MORNING 07:00 - 11:30 (Excl. VAT)	AFTERNOON 12:00 - 5:30 (Excl. VAT)	EVENING 06:00 - 11:00 (Excl. VAT)
Latilla-Campbell	£1250	£700	£700	£700
Campbell	£750	£400	£400	£400
Latilla	£550	£300	£300	£300
Punch Bowl	£200	£125	£125	N/A
Greenslade	£300	£175	£175	N/A
Beechers	£450	£250	£250	N/A
Fullers'	£350	£200	£200	N/A
GROUND FLOOR				£600
Dining Room	£275	£1750	£175	£175

^{*} Room hire prices valid Monday - Friday. Subject to availability.

Applicable when booking a function room as a syndicate room, or if not booking a daily delegate package.



EXTRAS

REFRESHMENTS

All prices include VAT

Tea & coffee serving
Tea, coffee and homemade treats

Tea, coffee and bacon or sausage or egg rolls

Selection of sandwiches (1 round per person) served with crisps

Working buffet lunch

Jugs of orange juice

Menus available on request for canapés, fork buffets, finger buffets, barbecue buffets, private dining and afternoon tea

GOLF

All prices include VAT

18-holes on the Waterfall Course*

9-holes on the Kingfisher Course*

All other items

ACCOMMODATION

All prices include VAT

Fullers' Cottage

Our 17th Century 4 bedroom cottage has been beautifully restored offering character-filled accommodation for up to 8 guests, just a short putt away from the Clubhouse and the first tee.

£2.50 per person

£4.50 per person

£7.50 per person

£12 per person

£18 per person

£12 per jug

£70 per person £15 per person POA

£395 per night room only

^{*} Subject to availability.